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Name:






Class of ‘


Major(s): 





Optional Second Minor: 

Requirements for the Minor in Legal Studies (8 courses total) 

· Minimum grade of C-

· Courses fall into five categories:  argument and communication; global and comparative studies; institutions, organizations, economics; law and inequality; theory and philosophy.

· At least 4 courses should be at the 300 level.

· At most 2 Chicago Field Studies credits may be counted.

	
	Course Number and Title
	Taken?

	8 law-related electives, including one from each of the 5 categories; see program or Catalog for details
	1. 
	

	
	2. 
	

	
	3. 
	

	
	4. 
	

	
	5. 
	

	
	6.
	

	
	7.
	

	
	8.
	


Note:  This is a worksheet only. Content has not been verified by the registrar.  This worksheet pertains to the minor only. See Major Requirement Worksheets for general WCAS and major requirements.


